ROADWAY APPLICATION LED LUMINARE
RWLII Series
Product Information
The RWLII series is a classic round shaped roadway luminaire with the latest technologies to offer
great flexibility for all basic street lighting projects. Its proprietary optical system enables high
efficacy, glare-free uniform lighting creating a safe and attractive environment while reducing the
carbon footprint for municipalities.
RWLII provides a higher value to cities by maximizing energy savings and lowering maintenance

e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com
Ordering Information
04
RWLII Series
LED Roadway Lighting
Part Number Part Description
RWLII150UV-R5M-50DM LED Roadway Light / 150 Watt / 100-277VAC / Type V Round / Medium Pitch /
5000K Cool White / Dimmable
Example
NOTE: Gray is the standard exterior color.
RWLII
ND = Non-Dimmable
DM = Dimmable
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
S = Short
M = Medium
L = Long
02 = Type II
R5 = Type V Round
S5 = Type V Square
F5 = Type V Frosted
100 = 100W
125 = 125W
150 = 150W
185 = 185W
220 = 220W
UV = 100-277VAC
HV = 200-480VAC
DV = 127-390VDC
Driver & ControlCCTPitchOpticsWattage Voltage
IP68
CRI
* Test data @ Ta: 25°C.  All lumen values have ±7% tolerance
Fixture Watts
Lumens (Total)*
Efficacy *
100 W
Specification -  Type II Short
>185K hours
15,100 lm
151 lm / W
Number of LEDs & Driving Current
L70 Rating @ Ta 25°C
Input Voltage
Lighting Control
Warranty
Storage Temp. / Humidity
10-Year Limited
Operational Temperature (Ta)
>75
LED Model Lumileds / Nichia / Cree
Transient Surge Protection
125 W
>180K hours
18,625 lm
149 lm / W
150 W
>175K hours
21,450 lm
143 lm / W
185 W
>160K hours
25,160 lm
136 lm / W
220 W
>150K hours
28,600 lm
130 lm / W
TS - Solder Point Temp *
100~277VAC 47~63Hz  Optional 200~480VAC / 127~390VDC